

# INVOICE

BILL TO: ALL GOOD LOGISTICS INC 2405 ESSINGTON RD STE B116 JOLIET, IL 60435

#### INVOICE DATE: 06/02/2025 INVOICE #: B93577 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/02/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
05/30/2025		18 Leigh Fisher Blvd, Doors 30-31, El Paso, TX 79906 - 5148 Kennedy Rd, Forest Park, GA 30297			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00

TOTAL	
\$2,700.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

# LOAD CONFIRMATION



Load #	30583
Date	05/29/2025
Equipment	Van
Weight	5732 lbs
Distance	1424 miles

# **Carrier Information**

RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. dba BRZ	MC Number	MC086875	Driver	Driver not set
8225 Leclaire Ave	Primary Contact	Nick Vujasevic	Phone	
1 Distante II. 00450	Phone	7083035150	Email	
Burbank, IL 60459	Fax		Fax	
(708) 303-5150				

### **Notes and References**

Notes	P/U WEEK # 22   BKG # CIN/ATA/D00900-1
Reference(s)	BKG # CIN/ATA/D00900-1

## Stops / Actions

#	Action	Date/Time	Location	Contact
1	Pickup Cargo: 13 PLT	05/30/25 S / AUTO PARTS / 5732 LBS	YAZAKI NORTH AMERICA INC 18 LEIGH FISHER BLVD DOORS 30-31 EL PASO, TX 79906	JOEL GALLEGOS Phone: 915-298-2000 Email: JOEL.GALLEGOSG@US.YAZAKI.COM
Notes: 8:00AM - 5:00PM				
2	Delivery	06/02/25	VANGUARD LOGISTICS - ATL 5148 KENNEDY RD FOREST PARK, GA 30297	<b>Phone:</b> 404-608-8555
Notes: 8:00AM - 4:00PM				

#### Pay Items

Description	Notes	Quantity	Rate	e Amount	
Flat Rate		1	2700.00	2700.00	
Total				2700.00	

Carrier agrees to the terms and conditions of the All Good Logistics, Inc / Carrier agreement between All Good Logistics, Inc and the Motor Carriers, and such agreement governs this Carrier Rate Confirmation between the parties even in the event the carrier does not sign this Carrier Rate Confirmation, but provides the transportation as described herein. In the event of any conflict between the Agreement or the Carrier Rate Confirmation, the Agreement shall govern and then any terms as set forth in this Carrier Rate Confirmation shall apply.

\*SEND INVOICE AND PROOF OF DELIVERY TO ACCOUNTS PAYABLE: SAMD@ALLGOODLOGISTICS.COM

**Driver Name** 

Driver Cell Phone #

**Print Name** 

Signature

Date

I



	At 1		State of the second sec
	ED.	BILL OF LADING	
		BOL Number: 30583	
	GOOD	Date: 05/29/2025	
	YOUE PARTNER IN TRUCKING	Name: RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. dba	
	2405 Essington Rd, Ste B116 / Joliet, IL 60435 / 312-728-	BRZ	
	7370	References	
	Ship From	BKG # CIN/ATA/D00900-1	
	YAZAKI NORTH AMERICA INC 18 LEIGH FISHER BLVD DOORS 30-31 EL PASO, TX 79906	Freight Terms	
		Prepaid Collect 3rd X Party	
	Ship To		
	VANGUARD LOGISTICS - ATL 5148 KENNEDY RD FOREST PARK, GA 30297		
	FOREST PARK, GA 30297 Third Party Freight Charges Bill To		3/
A A A			
	ALL GOOD LOGISTICS, INC 2405 ESSINGTON RD STE Blife		
	JULIEI, IL 60433		
	Notes / Special Instru	uctions	
	P/U WEEK # 22   BKG # CIN/ATA/D00900-1		
Low High	YAZAKI NORTH AMERICA INC: 8:00AM - 5:00PM		
	VANGUARD LOGISTICS - ATL: 8:00AM - 4:00PM		
	Cargo Informati	ion	
	13 PLTS / AUTO PARTS / 5732 LBS		
	NOTICE: Freight moving under this Bill of Lading is subject to classifications and tariffs This notice supersedes and negates any claimed oral or written contract, promise, repr any written contract signed by both parties to the contract.	established by the carrier and are available to shipper upon request.	
	NOTICE: Freight moving under this Bill of Lading is subject to classifications and and This notice supersedes and negates any claimed oral or written contract, promise, repr	resentation, or understanding between parties, except to the extent of	
	any written contract signed by both parties to the contract.	t to any carrier other than that designated by company, may VOID	
	any written contract signed by both parties to the contract. Any unauthorized alteration or use of this bill of lading or the tendering of this shipment company's obligations to make any payments relating to this shipment and VOID all ra freight brokers are jointly and severally liable for the freight charges relating to this ship or the several severa	ate quotes. All shippers, consignors, consignees, freight forwarders or pment.	
	freight brokers are jointly and severally liable for the reight charges relating to the one Receiver Signatu	ure/Date	- MG
	Receiver orginatu	norbatte	6
3	A	,/	
	- i in man	J.h. HASINGS 6-2-2025	
	Receiver/Consignee:	Carrier Signature/Date	
	Shipper Signature/Date	Carrier Signature/Duto	
	Shipper:	arrier:	
	Page 1 out of 1 Load #3058 Powered by Ascend	33   Eliseo Arredondo (All Good Logistics, Inc)	
	POTUMPINET TO BASE PICE		
	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -		